
Client Name:

BOWLING AT iPLAY
Friday, 3 February

TIVOLI DRIVE-IN
Saturday, 11 February

PUB LUNCH
Saturday, 18 February

DINNER @ EPIC
Saturday, 25 February 

February

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 17 February

Klub ALARA
Friday, 24 February

COLOUR RED

GETAWAY

Sunshine Coast - Australia Zoo 

DINNER & CHAT
Friday, 3 March

DREAMWORLD
Saturday, 4 March

WHITE RIDGE FARM
Saturday, 18 March

DAVID FLEY'S
WILDLIFE SANCTUARY
Saturday, 25 March

March

IRISH NIGHT

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 17 March

Klub ALARA
Friday, 31 March

GETAWAY

Hervey Bay 

A L A R A  A C T I V I T I E S



Client Name:

TRAIN TO ROMA ST
PARKLANDS
Saturday, 1 April

KARAOKE NIGHT
Friday, 21 April

PUB LUNCH
Saturday, 22 April

BINGO EVENING
Saturday, 29 April

April

PJ NIGHT

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 14 April

Klub ALARA
Friday, 28 April

BOWLING AT iPLAY
Friday, 5 May

TOP GOLF
Saturday, 6 May

IPSWICH SHOW
Saturday, 20 May

LUNCH AT THE
BRONCO'S CLUB
Saturday, 27 May

STATE OF ORIGIN
Wednesday, 31 May

May

SAFARI PARTY  

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 12 May

Klub ALARA
Friday, 26 May

GETAWAY

Mt TamborineBOOKINGS:

To make your booking you can print out this flyer
and make your selections and return it either in
person or by email.  

Alternatively, give the Activities staff a call or email
to advise of your booking preferences.

To avoid disappointment and to secure your please,
we must receive your booking for the activity you
wish to attend at least one month prior to the
activity.



Client Name:

DINNER & CHAT
Friday, 2 June

ECO PARK
Saturday, 3 June

SCENIC RIM
CLYDESDALE
SPECTACULAR
Saturday, 17 June

REDCLIFFE MUSEUM
Saturday, 24 June

STATE OF ORIGIN
Wednesday, 21 June

June

WILD WEST 

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 9 June

Klub ALARA
Friday, 30 June

GETAWAY

Bestbrook Farm Stay

BOWLING AT iPLAY
Friday, 7 July

ABBY MUSEUM
Saturday, 8 July

CITY CAT RIDE
Saturday, 15 July

FRENCH FESTIVAL
Saturday, 22 July

July

90's NIGHT

GETAWAYs

Tallebudgera Active 

Warwick Jazz & Jumpers

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 14 July

Klub ALARA
Friday, 28 July



Client Name:

BOWLING AT iPLAY
Friday, 1 September

LONE PINE
Saturday, 2 September

WAX MUSEUM
Saturday, 9 September

LIGHTS ON THE HILL
Saturday, 30 September

September

BEACH PARTY

GETAWAYs

Toowoomba Carnival of
Flowers

Under 18s - Tallebudgera

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 8 September

Klub ALARA
Friday, 29 September

DINNER & CHAT
Friday, 4 August

LYELL DEER
SANCTUARY
Saturday, 4 August

TRAIN TO GOMA
Saturday, 12 August

ArtVo
Saturday, 26 August

August

DISCO NIGHT

GETAWAYs

Coochiemudlo Island 

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 11 August

Klub ALARA
Friday, 30 August

Cancellations:

If you cannot attend an activity, please contact
the Activities staff as soon as possible.

If you do not call, email or SMS to cancel, 
you will be charged as per your Service
Agreement.



Client Name:

BOWLING AT iPLAY
Friday, 3 November

TIVOLI DRIVE-IN
Saturday, 4 November

PUB LUNCH
Saturday, 18 November

REDLAND MUSEUM
Saturday, 25 November

November

SUPERHERO NIGHT

GETAWAYs

Bundaberg

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 10 November

Klub ALARA
Friday, 24 November

DINNER & CHAT
Friday, 6 October

DAY AT MT COOTHA
Saturday, 7 October

FISH & CHIPS 
AT THE BEACH
Saturday, 21 October

JACARANDA FESTIVAL
Saturday, 28 October

October

HALLOWEEN

GETAWAYs

Gympie Honey Bee Farm

Possum Park - Miles

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 13 October

Klub ALARA
Friday, 27 October



CHRISTMAS DINNER
Saturday, 2 December

CHRISTMAS LIGHT
TOUR 
Friday, 8 December

CHRISTMAS LIGHT
TOUR
Saturday, 15 December

CHRISTMAS BINGO
Saturday, 16 December

DECEMBER

February
Sunshine Coast - Australia Zoo

March
Hervey Bay

May
Mt Tamborine

June
Bestbrook Farm Stay
Mt Tamborine

July
Tallebudgera Active

July
Warwick Jazz & Jumpers

August
Coochimudlo Island

September
Toowoomba Carnival of Flowers

September
Under 18's - Tallebudgera

October
Gympie Honey Bee Farm

October
Possum Park, Miles

November
Bundaberg

GETAWAYS

Client Name:

E N Q U I R I E S  &  B O O K I N G  
P L E A S E  C O N T A C T

S T A C E Y  S O F R A

p. 3817 0600 

e.alara@alaraqld.org.au 

M A I N  O F F I C E

p. 3817 0600 | m. 0439 519 949

e. stacey.sofra@alaraqld.org.au

Make sure you join the 'ALARA Activities' 
Facebook community.

This group is especially for ALARA Activities group
members to interact and share photos  and videos
from your favourite ALARA Activities
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